
  

 
 

  

 

TTRRAANNSSFFOORRMMEERRSS  AANNDD  EELLEECCTTRRIICCAALLSS  KKEERRAALLAA  LLIIMMIITTEEDD  
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS FOR 

                              SUPPLY OF CREPED KRAFT PAPER 
 

TELK (Transformers & Electricals Kerala Ltd.) a Joint Venture Company of Government of Kerala 
and NTPC Limited (largest Power generating company in India) is a leading manufacturer of Power 
Transformers in Kerala State. India. TELK was established in 1963 by Government of Kerala (a state 
in India) in technical collaboration with Hitachi, Japan. Present product range includes Power 
Transformers, OIP Bushings, Current Transformers, Potential Transformers and OLTC. Annual 
Turnover of the company is about $25 million and has 6000 MVA Transformer Production Capacity 
per year. 

Competitive online tenders are invited from reputed suppliers  through Government of Kerala e-
tender portal http://etenders.kerala.gov.in for “supply of following insulation materials for power 
transformer applications in the voltage class up to 400 kV”   

1) 0.125 mm * 500 mm width Creped Kraft Paper – Thermally upgraded – 200 kg 
Tender ID : 2024_TEKL_658715_1 
Tender Ref : TELK/MRM/24/36129 
Closing date : 15/03/2024, 04.00 PM 

2) 0.125 mm * 25 & 40 mm width Creped Kraft paper – 2000 kg each.  
Tender ID : 2024_TEKL_668561_1 
Tender Ref : TELK/MRM/24/36184 
Closing date : 22/03/2024, 04.00 PM 

Tender documents can be downloaded from the e-tender portal 
 For further details, please contact : 

 
Smt. Elsy. C, Assistant General Manager (Marketing and C&M) 

Angamaly South P.O., Ernakulam  District, Kerala State, PIN : 683 573, Phone : 0484 – 2510337/307   

India, Fax :  0484 – 2452873, e-mail : contracts@telk.com, elsy@telk.com, website : www.telk.com 

 


